
Coordinator (Admissions)

Smt. Sulaxna Sharma (Science)

Dr. Mohan Singh Chauhan (Commerce)

Smt. Vimmi Rani (Arts)

IT Support (Admissions)

Sh. Sunil Kumar

B.A. 1st Year 

Dr. Arun Kumar Dafraik (Convenor)

Sh. Swami Nath 

Dr. Jai Chand

Sh. Sandeep Sharma

Smt. Nandini Kanwar 

Dr. Khatri Ram Tomar

Sh. Sunil Sharma

Smt. Aparna Garg

B.A. 1st Year Counselling Committee (NSS Room)

Dr. Usha Joshi (Convenor) 

Dr. Kiran Bala Sharma

Smt. Nandani Kanwar

Smt. Renu Sharma

B.A. 2nd Year

Ms. Bharti (Convenor)

Dr. Usha Joshi

Dr. Pradeep Tomar

Dr. Kiran Bala

Smt. Rekha Devi

B.A. 3rd Year

Smt. Deepa Chauhan (Convenor)

Sh. Ravinder Singh

Dr. Deepak

Sh. Kalyan Rana

Smt. Renu Sharma
st nd rd

B.Com 1  Year/ 2  Year/ 3  Year

Sh. Mandeep Gandhi (Convenor) 

Sh. Rinku Aggarwal

Smt. Pushpa Yadav

Dr. Pankaj Yadav 

Sh. Sunil Kumar

B.Sc. 1st Year
Dr. Jahid Ali Malik (Convenor) 
Ms. Vandana Kansal
Dr. Pooja Bhati
Smt. Bahar Saini

nd rd
B.Sc. 2  Year/ 3  Year
Smt. Amita Joshi (Convenor)
Smt. Tanu Chandel 
Smt. Chinu Bansal
Smt. Aparna Garg
M.A. Economics
Dr. Nalin Ramaul (Convenor) 
Dr. Pradeep Tomar
Sh. Swami Nath
Sh. Kalyan Rana
M.A. English
Dr. Vivek Negi (Convenor) 
Dr. Arun Kumar Dafraik 
Smt. Deepa Chauhan
Smt. Reena Chauhan
M.A. Geography
Smt. Vimmi Rani (Convenor)
Sh. Sandeep Sharma
M.A. Hindi
Dr. Jai Chand (Convenor) 
Dr. Khatri Ram Tomar
Smt. Rekha Devi
M.A. Political Science
Smt. Pratibha (Convenor)
Dr. Deepak
Sh. Sunil Sharma 
M.Com.
Sh. Rinku Aggarwal (Convenor)
Dr. Pushpa Yadav 
Dr. Pankaj Yadav
M.Sc. Chemistry
Smt. Amita Joshi (Convenor)
Dr. Pooja Bhati
M.Sc. Mathematics
Smt. Tanu Chandel (Convenor)
Ms. Vandana Kansal
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